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Transportation and Logistic 

 

Objectives of the Committee are: 
 

• to promote transportation and logistics engineering within Southeast Asia and the Asian 

region 

• to foster the exchange of information among its members; 

• to collaborate related activities on transportation and logistics engineering among the 

members 

• to facilitate moving of transportation and logistics engineers in Southeast Asia, and the Asian 

region (after the year 2015) 

 

 

 

Function and Activity 
 

Functions and activities of the committee are: 

 

• to review and enhance practice standards and guidelines of transportation and logistics in the 

Southeast Asia and Asian region; 

• to promote and disseminate technical knowledge and best practice on transportation and 

logistics; 

• to facilitate the exchange of information and ideas related to transportation and logistics 

engineering among professional organisations within the Southeast Asia, and the Asian 

region, as well as other regions. 
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Email Contacts 
 

Organisation Representative Email Representative Email 
PUJA Hj. Mohammad Nazri  nazriyusof@gmail.com   
BEC H.E. Eng.Sokhom Vireakphal kerllysopheap@gmail.com                     

(BEC Secretariat – Miss Sopheap) 
Mr. Eng. Heng Salpiseth kerllysopheap@gmail.com 

(BEC Secretariat – Miss Sopheap) 
PII Dr. Purba Robert M. Sianipur prmsianipar@yahoo.com Ir Hermanto Diwatmoko 

'ramayanauk@yahoo.co.uk' 
(Faisal Safa) 

Biro Umum PII 
(sekretariatpii@gmail.com)                            
(PII Secretariat – Mrs Ita) 

LUSEA     
IEM Dr Rizati Hamidun rizati@miros.gov.my Ir. Richard Wong  Chuen Fun rwconsult@gmail.com 
MES Ms Wai Wai Thaw waiwaithaw.mm@gmail.com  Engr. Aung Sein peuaungsein@gmail.com. 
PTC Engr. Elpidio L. Carlota elcarlota@yahoo.com Engr. Romulo R Agatep rragatep@gmail.com 
IES Dr Chin Kian Keong   

CHIN_Kian_Keong@lta.gov.sg 
madelyn.kia@iesnet.org.sg 
(IES  Secretariat – Ms Madelyn ) 

Er. Emily Tan 

Mr Lew Yii Der 

emily.tan@iesnet.org.sg 
LEW_ Yii_Der@lta.gov.sg 

 EIT Capt Dr Tongkarn Kaewchalermtong tkaewcha@gmail.com   
VUSTA     
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